  RF4432
RF4432 wireless transceiver module
1. Description
RF4432 adopts Silicon Lab Si4432 RF chip, which is
a highly integrated wireless ISM band transceiver chip.
Extremely high receive sensitivity (-121 dBm) and +20
dBm output power ensure that the covering of the range

7. Mechanical dimensions
  RF4432
8. Products Ordering Information
RF4432-T-433-3225
Module Model    Module package     Frequency     Crystal Package Type
For example：
a) If the customer needs the patch module small crystal 433MHZ band module that
order Model：RF4432-T-433-3225
b) If a customer needs a plug-in module crystal 433MHZ module that order model
for the：RF4432-C-433-3225
RF4432 products following models：
Orders Model Product Type
  RF4432
RF4432-T-433-3225 433MHZ，SMD module crystal pack
RF4432-T-433-49S 433MHZ，SMD module crystal pack
RF4432-T-470-3225 470MHZ，SMD module crystal pack
RF4432-T-470-49S 470MHZ，SMD module crystal pack
RF4432-T-868-3325 868MHZ，SMD module crystal pack
RF4432-T-868-49S 868MHZ，SMD module crystal pack
RF4432-T-915-3325 915MHZ，SMD module crystal pack
RF4432-T-915-49S 915MHZ，SMD module crystal pack
RF4432-C-433-3225 433MHZ，Pin module crystal pack
RF4432-C-433-49S 433MHZ，Pin module crystal pack
RF4432-C-470-3225 470MHZ，Pin module crystal pack
RF4432-C-470-49S 470MHZ，Pin module crystal pack
RF4432-C-868-3225 868MHZ，Pin module crystal pack
RF4432-C-868-49S 868MHZ，Pin module crystal pack
RF4432-C-915-3225 915MHZ，Pin module crystal pack
RF4432-C-915-49S 915MHZ，Pin module crystal pack
Appendix：
  RF4432
Module equipped with standard DEMO demo program, debugging, for customers to test